Larian Keamanan Pengakap 2016

(2016-07-17)

Category Results
Location: Padang Merbok, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 24°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: A - 10KM MEN OPEN (18-45YRS)

1 A1158

2 A1254

3 A1266
4 A1065

5 A1228

6 A1059

7 A1265

8 A1160

9 A1101
10 A1081
11 A1060
12 A1197
13 A2014
14 A1064
15 A1328
16 A1137
17 A1224
18 A1035
19 A1138
20 A1319
21 A1260
22 A1058
23 A1072
24 A1329
25 A1330
26 A1366
27 Al1342
28 A1293
29 A1068
30 A1049
31 A1139

MUHAMMAD ASDI BIN WEDING
NG GUO SHEN

REZA BIN REBUAN
MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN GHAZALI
NURUL HAFIZ BIN RAMLAN

TEE CHIN LI

WONG KOK WAI

EDWIN LIM MUN KEAT

LEE TECK WAI

IBRAHIM ABAKER TARGIO HASHEM
JEREMY CHEAH GIN TATT
CREIGHTON SIRIWARDENE
MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN AZMI
CHIEW KEN SENG

CHU CHUN YEEN

ENDROSTIL ADITYA ARUNG
FIRDAUS

YO KIMOTO

YONAS BELO

ROBER YAMASHITA

LEONG KOK CHUEN

MOHD SALMAN BIN RAMLI
LEOW WEN JUN

SHOGO TERADA

KENGO SHIORI

SULAIMAN BIN SIDEK

HASNAN BIN MAT NAWI
ALPHONSUS JOHN

HAIDZIL AZLIZAN B SAMAD
NGOOI KHANG JER

ANGGA DWI SAPUTRO

0:39:10
0:39:26
0:40:11
0:41:40
0:42:04
0:42:09
0:43:13
0:43:19
0:43:39
0:44:27
0:46:22
0:46:37
0:47:11
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0:48:27
0:48:48
0:49:31
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0:50:30
0:50:43
0:50:45
0:51:06
0:51:40
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0:51:47
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0:53:27
0:53:43
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0:28:41
0:27:11

7:09:52
7:09:53
7:09:53
7:09:53
7:09:52
7:10:00
7:09:52
7:09:52
7:09:54
7:09:58
7:09:59
7:09:54
7:09:59
7:10:01
7:10:00
7:09:57
7:09:59
7:10:28
7:09:56
7:10:01
7:10:08
7:09:54
7:09:58
7:10:02
7:10:03
7:10:03
7:09:52
7:09:55
7:10:00
7:14:02
7:09:55

7:49:02
7:49:17
7:50:03
7:51:32
7:51:55
7:52:00
7:53:04
7:53:11
7:53:31
7:54:19
7:56:14
7:56:28
7:57:02
7:58:01
7:58:18
7:58:39
7:59:22
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8:00:22
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8:03:08
8:03:16
8:03:18
8:03:35



32 A1110
33 A1098
34 A1195
35 A1304
36 A1192
37 A1121
38 A1100
39 A2001
40 A1155
41 A1214
42 A1310
43 A1297
44 A1215
45 A1041
46 A1217
47 A1066
48 A1353
49 A1372
50 A1320
51 A1361
52 A1150
53 A1119
54 A1245
55 A1292
56 A1246
57 A1124
58 A1274
59 A1140
60 A1300
61 A1354
62 A1282
63 A1009
64 A1299
65 A1042
66 A1179
67 A1088
68 A1077
69 A1373
70 A1303

RUDY IRWAN

LIM KIM HUAT

STEWART SIRIWARDENE
VICKNESWARAAN MOHANADAS
SETLEM RAVI KUMAR

ENRIQUE MUNOZ GARCIA

MOHD ZAIN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
MOHD AFIZAL BIN SUHAIMI

KENG TEE KEONG

EKMAL HISHAM BIN KAMARUDDIN
CHONG WEI ZHONG

AHMAD LAILATU KHADRI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
FAIZUL JOHARI

GARY EDGAR TOM

HIEW YIN LIN

AHMAD SHAZWAN BIN MOHD KHARIP SHAH
MOHD EZHAN BIN MOHD SALLEH
YONG KOK FUI

T JAYABALAN P THIRUNAVAKARASU
FU TECK CHAI

CHUA SOO SHENG

LIM HONG CHEE

LIM CHANG WEY

MUHAMMAD FANDI BIN ABD GHANI
TE TIE SENG

NORAWI BIN SEMAN

CHANG XIANG WEI

SONI RAMDHANI

ANGGAIYAH ARUMUGAM

JONATHAN ADRIAN WATKINS

SEE HOCK LEONG

HARIESHKUMAL SON OF THILLAI NATHAN
HANG KOK CHUAN

MOHAMMAD RAFIUDDIN BIN MD ROZI
SUHAIMI BIN RAMLI

DANIEL CESAREO

AHMAD HAFIZ ADIVIAH

WONG TECK SING

NG HWA HO
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71 A1156
72 A1173
73 A2003
74 A1344
75 A1277
76 A1102
77 A1130
78 A1142
79 A1294
80 Al1117
81 A1006
82 A1237
83 A1186
84 A1349
85 A1252
86 A1007
87 A1289
88 A1046
89 A1113
90 A1374
91 A1317
92 A1283
93 A1191
94 A1012
95 A1296
96 A1172
97 A2610
98 A2005
99 A1055
100 A2012
101 A1363
102 A1021
103 A1248
104 A1123
105 A1069
106 A1037
107 A1180
108 A1371
109 A1034

ENG SOO LEK

AHMAD ZURIYADI BIN PAWZI
ANANTH KUMAR JAYA KUMAR

PAUL CHANG CHERN YANG

ONG JIN HEE

MOHD HAADI ISKANDAR BIN MOHAMED LAZIM
ASHWIN THURAIRAJAH

MOHD NAFZAHIZAM BIN MOHD ADNAN
JEGATHESAN MUNIANDI

MOHD YAZID HASHIM

SUBIN NAMBIYATH SASI

LEE VEI HUNG

MUHAMMAD ZULFADLI BIN TAJUDIN
GOH ENG HWA

MUHD RAFIS BIN HASAN

MOHD FAIZULANUAR BIN MAIN
AARON ANTIONI DOSS

MATTHEWS GEORGE

FOONG ZI YI

ABDUL HALIM BIN JEMALI

AHMAD FAIRUZ BIN MOHAMMED

LEE KOK YUNG

TAN KAH ANN

MIOR AHMAD RAMADHAN BIN MIOR SHAHRIDAN
LIM CHIAU WU

MOHAMMAD TAUFIK ISKANDAR
ANDREW CHUA

MUHAMMAD ZULFIKRI BIN WAN CHIK
TAN PENG HAN

LEE BOON HOOR

MOHDTERMIZI BIN MAT DARUS
GUEN ZHI YONG

HAILZAM ANUAR BIN SHAHROM

SIM CHI KEONG

SIN PENG TEAN

AKMAL BIN IBRAHIM

MOHD AZWAWI BIN MD ISA

AHMAD RADZI BIN ABD WAHAB

TIAU CHEN THONG
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110 A1348
111 A1275
112 A1324
113 A1318
114 A1316
115 A1170
116 A1364
117 A1174
118 A1251
119 A1278
120 A1079
121 A1005
122 A1025
123 A1015
124 A1057
125 A1284
126 Al1164
127 A1023
128 A2008
129 A1027
130 A1253
131 A1226
132 A1133
133 A1084
134 A1337
135 A1148
136 A1067
137 A1030
138 A1029
139 A1232
140 A1242
141 A1205
142 A1129
143 A1122
144 A1086
145 A2009
146 A1136
147 A1048
148 A1003

YEAP EWE JUAN

YUEN CHAN KIT

KOK KIN AIK

MOHAMAD REDZA SAMSUDIN
RIZDWAN BIN MOHD YUNUS

SYED AHMAD MUSLIM BIN SYED MOHAMED ADNAN

IBRAHIM YAHYA

AHMAD AFNAN BIN CHE MAHMUD
MOHD KHAIRUL BIN SHUAID

TAN YEAP CHIN

HAFIZ BIN ABU SAMAH

SUBHASH SUDHAKARAN

SOO SHIBING

MCKREDDY

HAN TAI SENG

NG ENG CHUAN

MUHAMMAD AMIN BIN MOK HALLIM
ELDRIN ROYSTON SEIBING
MATHEWS PIOUS

CHONG KIAN BOON

TAN CHEA HONG

FOO SIANG JEW

LIEW TIAM MING

ZULKEFLEY BIN MOHAMMAD

TAN YU ANG

ISMAIL IBRAHIM

HAIRUL NIZAN BIN SULAIMAN

LAM KAM YAN

DEVANI AAKASH S

HO KEI YIH

CHEW CHUAN JUEN

SAIFUL HAKIMIE BIN SULAIMAN
AHMAD HIDAYAT BIN KAMARUDDIN
TING YU YONG

MUHD DANIEL AFIQ BIN ROSLI
BUJJI BABU CHINTHA

SONG THIAN YEE

CHOO JOON TAU

MOHD FIKRY EFFENDY BIN OTHMAN
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149 A1358
150 A1339
151 A1327
152 A1244
153 A1097
154 A1202
155 A1089
156 A1338
157 A1234
158 Al1126
159 A1146
160 A1269
161 A1225
162 A1087
163 A1162
164 A1026
165 A1207
166 A1004
167 A1255
168 A1311
169 A1036
170 A2004
171 A1145
172 A1134
173 A1230
174 A1213
175 A1159
176 A1013
177 Al161
178 A1235
179 A1335
180 A1334
181 A1043
182 A1163
183 A1201
184 A1153
185 A1220
186 A1149
187 A1091

LAU KENG ANN

FOO YEE CHUAN

PHAN MUN WEI

DAVID MOK MUN KIT

SANJAY KUMAR

SAZLI BIN OSMAN

MOHD KHAIRUL NIZAM BIN ABDUL RANI
ANG YUAN JIE

MUHAMMAD SHAHRIZAL BIN BORHAN
GANESH MUNIANDY

MOHAMAD AMIRO BIN ZULKIFLI
MOHD SABRI BIN CHE KAR

FOO SIANG KEAN

ERWAN HILMEE BIN ESHAM
MUHAMMAD FATHI KAMIL BIN ZULKIFLI
YUE CHI WAI

NG YOHAN

ARUN MOHAN KUMAR

AHMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN ZAKARIA
LEE SHANG SHI

NAHMAR FIRDAUS

MOHD HALIM BIN MOHD SHAH
MOHD RASHID ABDUL KADIR

NG CHUNG HOW

SHAFIQ WAZZAN BIN SALEH

LOK ZHUIE

MOHD IRFAN BIN KHIDIF

YONG ONN FOO

MOHAMAD FAUZAN AZWAN BIN MOHD ALWI

YONG WEI LUN

SO0 ZHI HAN

PANG KOK ONN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN HASSAN
AHMAD HAMIZAN BIN YUSOF

TEH BENG WEI

LOO SHEN MING

SEAH CHEE MING

SAHRUL HAFIZAN BIN DAUD
SUHAIB BIN SAID
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BENEDICT BASKAR AL GUNASEGRAN
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Larian Keamanan Pengakap 2016

(2016-07-17)

Category Results

Location: Padang Merbok, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 24°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: B - 10KM MEN VETERAN (46YRS & ABOVE)

1 B1397 ONG CHIN 0:41:13 0:41:12 0:20:58 7:09:53 7:51:05
2 B1396 KHOO HUA SENG 0:42:09 0:42:06 0:21:27 7:09:55 7:52:00
3 B1411 LOW HAN KEAT 0:43:09 0:43:07 0:21:48 7:09:54 7:53:01
4 B1380 SILAHUDDIN BIN SALIM 0:44:44 0:44:39 0:22:40 7:09:57 7:54:36
5 B1435 LIEW CHING LOCK 0:46:47 0:46:45 0:23:52 7:09:54 7:56:38
6 B1407 LAISOO LEONG 0:47:43 0:47:42 0:23:44 7:09:53 7:57:34
7 B1431 LAURENCE BEATTIE 0:48:32 0:48:29 0:24:34 7:09:55 7:58:23
8 B1409 LEE HUI SENG 0:49:56 0:49:54 0:24:35 7:09:54 7:59:48
9 B1379 AMARANATHAN THIRUPATHY 0:50:03 0:49:34 0:25:20 7:10:21 7:59:54
10 B1404 JAMES WILLIS 0:51:48 0:51:40 0:26:44 7:10:00 8:01:39
11 B1400 WONG POH ON 0:51:54 0:51:50 0:25:53 7:09:56 8:01:45
12 B1385 LIEW YOON CHOY 0:52:49 0:52:42 0:26:25 7:09:59 8:02:40
13 B1439 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ LEE BIN ABDULLAH 0:54:54 0:54:44 0:27:44 7:10:01 8:04:45
14 B1392 MINORU NAKAMURA 0:55:24 0:54:56 0:28:34 7:10:20 8:05:15
15 B1412 SHIMADA TAKAO 0:55:27 0:55:21 0:28:37 7:09:58 8:05:19
16 B1250 DING KOR HUAT 0:56:28 0:56:24 0:29:02 7:09:56 8:06:19
17 B1406 TAN LAY CHOON 0:56:42 0:56:35 0:27:47 7:09:58 8:06:33
18 B1382 LIM KIAN HUAT 0:57:07 0:57:03 0:27:25 7:09:56 8:06:58
19 B1419 TEE KUAN MENG 0:57:46 0:57:30 0:29:03 7:10:08 8:07:37
20 B1428 CHUNG HUNG KAY HENRY 0:58:17 0:58:07 0:30:14 7:10:01 8:08:08
21 B1413 LOONG CHEE YIP 0:59:37 0:59:29 0:30:27 7:10:00 8:09:29
22 B1381 BERGERE CHARLES EDWARD 1:01:38 1:01:24 0:30:09 7:10:06 8:11:29
23 B1426 SOONG KIM HAN 1:01:43 1:01:39 0:30:02 7:09:55 8:11:34
24 B1422 LIM LIAN SENG 1:02:01 1:01:44 0:31:11 7:10:09 8:11:53
25 B1403 LEE SWEE KEE 1:02:39 1:02:36 0:30:30 7:09:55 8:12:30

26 B1427 CHONG CHEE HOONG 1:03:24 1:03:18 0:31:01 7:09:57 8:13:15



27 B1388
28 B1434
29 B1420
30 B1421
31 B1437
32 B1418
33 B1390
34 B1429
35 B1430
36 B2015
37 B1408
38 B1401
39 B1410
40 B1395
41 B1432
42 B1375
43 B1383
44 B1376
45 B1415
46 B1387
47 B1377
48 B1394
49 B1391
50 B1389
51 B1378
52 B1386
53 B1405
54 B1402
55 B1423
56 B1424
57 B1417
58 B1433

NG MUN FONG
CHANTHIRAN SIVAPERUMAN
YONG KEICHUAN

CHAN PHOOI HUA
VALLIAPPAN
CHIAM SOO GUAN

CHEW PENG YEW
CHOOI YUE SENG

ONG SIEW CHIN

TEE SHIN SAN

CHIN YUE HON

MICHIRO KIMURA

NG JUI MENG

CHEE YONG CHAN

MOHD SHAH BIN MAT ESA
GOH SHAW CHING

ALEX GOH SHAW PENG
GOH CHUN HUA

DAVID ASIRVATHAM
CHEONG CHEE KEEN
CHOOI YEW TZEN

ROSLI BIN YAACOB

YEOH SING WEE
MOHAMMAD RAZIN KAMARULZAMAN
DAVID ONG

LEN YEW KHIN

FUAD BIN HASHIM

WONG CHAN CHOY
AHMAD JUNAIDI BIN TAJUDDIN
LEE TECK SAM

ARIS

JAMES RYAN

1:03:50
1:04:49
1:05:22
1:05:32
1:06:16
1:06:35
1:07:07
1:07:12
1:07:56
1:08:06
1:10:04
1:10:59
1:12:39
1:12:40
1:12:50
1:13:08
1:15:15
1:15:34
1:17:55
1:18:10
1:18:35
1:20:28
1:21:04
1:21:49
1:23:16
1:24:43
1:28:31
1:30:24
1:31:14
1:31:30
1:32:55
1:35:18

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 7/18/2016 at 12:34:38 AM

1:03:48
1:04:27
1:05:06
1:05:30
1:05:53
1:05:57
1:06:40
1:06:41
1:07:40
1:07:33
1:09:29
1:10:56
1:12:39
1:12:37
1:12:29
1:12:57
1:15:03
1:15:22
1:17:13
1:17:33
1:18:08
1:20:04
1:20:10
1:21:26
1:22:58
1:24:25
1:26:20
1:30:13
1:31:00
1:31:21
1:32:32
1:34:34

0:31:31
0:31:18
0:34:10
0:33:25
0:34:.07
0:36:01
0:33:23
0:34:03
0:35:45
0:36:08
0:36:45
0:35:36
0:36:49
0:35:29
0:35:31
0:34:47
0:37:15
0:37:15
0:40:10
0:39:25
0:39:.01
0:41:16
0:46:09
0:40:50
0:41:58
0:44:20
0:46:57
0:43:43
0:45:18
0:45:44
0:47:25
0:44:15

7:09:54
7:10:13
7:10:08
7:09:54
7:10:14
7:10:30
7:10:20
7:10:24
7:10:08
7:10:25
7:10:27
7:09:55
7:09:52
7:09:55
7:10:13
7:10:03
7:10:03
7:10:04
7:10:34
7:10:28
7:10:19
7:10:16
7:10:45
7:10:14
7:10:09
7:10:10
7:12:03
7:10:03
7:10:06
7:10:01
7:10:16
7:10:36

8:13:41
8:14:40
8:15:14
8:15:23
8:16:07
8:16:27
8:16:59
8:17:04
8:17:48
8:17:57
8:19:55
8:20:51
8:22:30
8:22:32
8:22:41
8:23:00
8:25:06
8:25:26
8:27:47
8:28:01
8:28:26
8:30:20
8:30:55
8:31:40
8:33:07
8:34:34
8:38:22
8:40:16
8:41:05
8:41:22
8:42:47
8:45:10



Larian Keamanan Pengakap 2016

(2016-07-17)

Category Results
Location: Padang Merbok, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 24°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: C - 10KM MEN JUNIOR (13-17YRS)

1 C1448
2 Cl446
3 C1447
4 C1477
5 C2509
6 C1449
7 C1451
8 C1450
9 C2016
10 C1466
11 C1468
12 C1462
13 C1445
14 C2505
15 C1494
16 C1503
17 C1474
18 C1499
19 C2515
20 C1469
21 C1492
22 C1502
23 C1482
24 C1453
25 C1507
26 C1444
27 C1443
28 C1472

DAVID LEONG

MITHLESH

SHARWIN KUMAR

AMIRUL AIMAN BIN PANI

LOGISWARAN A/L RAMESH

MAX NATHANIEL WALLER

LIM SENG YON

HAFIZ ADLAN RASHDAN BIN HAMIDON
INDRA MARZUKE BIN MUHD YUSOF
AMMAR HAFIZ BIN ROSLLI

MUHAMMAD DANISH BIN NORHISAM
MUHAMMAD NUR SALIHIN BIN MOHD KHUSNI
HASMIRUL BIN HASNAN

MUHAMMAD ALIF HAZIQ BIN SHAHRIZAL
NICHOLAS YONG QING DONG

SAW YU KAl

YEOW MING XUAN

BRANDON NG ZI YANG

IZDIHAR RAIMI BIN IBRAHIM

JOSHUA RETNARAJ EBENEZER

HIEW RUI WEN

CHAN SER VIN

CHAM XUN QIN

ONG WEI CONG

MOHAMMAD KHALIF BIN MOHD SHAHRIMAN
BRANDON CHEW E KAl

FELIX GOH CHING BOON

MUHAMMAD QHUZAIMI MUHAMAD FAIZAL

0:38:48
0:43:20
0:45:05
0:46:33
0:48:32
0:49:12
0:50:25
0:50:37
0:53:08
0:55:40
0:57:59
0:59:08
1:02:12
1:02:22
1:02:37
1:05:00
1:05:20
1:05:37
1:05:45
1:05:52
1:06:44
1:08:20
1:08:26
1:08:33
1:08:37
1:08:55
1:09:38
1:11:27

0:38:47
0:43:19
0:45:04
0:46:29
0:48:31
0:49:01
0:50:23
0:50:35
0:52:58
0:55:22
0:57:39
0:58:49
1:02:12
1:01:54
1:01:50
1:04:22
1:04:29
1:05:33
1:05:13
1:05:12
1:06:12
1:07:29
1:07:55
1:08:25
1:07:49
1:08:45
1:09:29
1:10:48

0:19:35
0:21:26
0:21:58
0:23:21
0:23:47
0:25:20
0:25:18
0:25:18
0:25:28
0:27:17
0:28:37
0:27:06
0:30:30
0:31:10
0:30:52
0:31:20
0:31:20
0:31:16
0:32:31
0:33:33
0:33:41
0:34:17
0:34:29
0:31:49
0:34:36
0:35:32
0:35:39
0:36:56

7:09:53
7:09:53
7:09:53
7:09:56
7:09:54
7:10:03
7:09:54
7:09:54
7:10:02
7:10:10
7:10:12
7:10:11
7:09:52
7:10:20
7:10:39
7:10:30
7:10:43
7:09:55
7:10:23
7:10:32
7:10:23
7:10:43
7:10:22
7:10:00
7:10:40
7:10:01
7:10:01
7:10:30

7:48:40
7:53:12
7:54:57
7:56:25
7:58:24
7:59:03
8:00:16
8:00:29
8:03:00
8:05:31
8:07:50
8:08:59
8:12:04
8:12:14
8:12:29
8:14:52
8:15:11
8:15:28
8:15:36
8:15:43
8:16:35
8:18:11
8:18:17
8:18:24
8:18:28
8:18:46
8:19:30
8:21:18



29 C1500
30 C1465
31 C1460
32 C1473
33 C1488
34 C1493
35 C1459
36 C1463
37 C1491
38 C2028
39 C1471
40 C2514
41 C1481
42 C1506
43 C1478
44 C1485
45 C1490
46 C1475
47 Cl461
48 Cl464
49 C1467
50 C1480
51 C1479
52 C2021
53 C1505
54 C2020
55 C1489
56 C1440
57 C2504
58 C2609
59 C1487
60 C2017
61 C1483
62 C2511
63 C2023
64 C2024

LIEW JUN HONG

AMIR REDZUAN BIN MOHAMMAD HIDIR
MUHAMMAD ZAHIR AIMAN BIN AHMAD SHAMSI
MARCUS SEE FENG TENG

KHAVEESHA

WONG Yl JUN

MUHAMMAD FARIS HAKIM BIN NOORAZLI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM IFWAT BIN MUSTAFA
YAP JIEN YONG

ABDUL HAKIM BIN ABDUL RAHIM

LEANARD LEE CHIN WANG

MUHAMMAD EFFENDY AMRY B MOHD SAID
YEE ZHEN YANG

DANIEL PANG CHIEN HOCC

LOW WEN ZE

CHIN YEE SYUAN

CHONG WEI CHENG

ARDY QAWI HASHIM

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL AIMAN BIN MOHD NASIR
AHMADKHOLIL IZHAR BIN BAHARUDDIN
AIMAN NUR NAIM BIN HASSIM

HEE KEHAO

LIM Yl YANG

MUHD RAMZY BIN ISMAIL

DERRICK PANG CHIEN MING

AYMAN DINIE BIN ZAHARI

LONG KIT HOO

NGJINGCHONG

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN BAHARUDDIN
SHARIF BIN TUKIJAN

LIM KEAT WEI

NASRUL AMRI BIN MD NASIR

KOO WEI QUAN

MUHAMMAD SAKHAWI BIN SHARUZAMAN
MUHD SYAFIQ SHAHREEZA BIN AHMAD ZAMRY
MUHD ADIL SIDQI BIN ABDUL MANAB

1:11:51
1:12:17
1:14:41
1:14:53
1:15:32
1:15:39
1:15:56
1:16:13
1:16:35
1:18:19
1:19:02
1:19:45
1:20:01
1:20:40
1:21:01
1:21:05
1:22:28
1:23:19
1:26:08
1:26:09
1:26:10
1:26:44
1:26:49
1:28:10
1:28:16
1:29:56
1:30:24
1:33:10
1:34:37
1:34:37
1:34:39
1:34:50
1:35:08
1:35:53
1:35:59
1:36:00

1:10:59
1:11:57
1:14:21
1:14:53
1:15:21
1:15:29
1:15:36
1:15:52
1:16:04
1:17:31
1:18:31
1:19:13
1:19:33
1:20:34
1:20:31
1:20:33
1:22:16
1:22:28
1:25:49
1:25:52
1:25:50
1:26:12
1:26:18
1:27:34
1:28:09
1:29:19
1:30:13
1:33:10
1:34:04
1:34:03
1:34:10
1:34:15
1:34:38
1:35:20
1:35:25
1:35:23

0:36:59
0:32:43
0:35:33
0:31:25
0:35:22
0:35:46
0:39:30
0:35:34
0:38:04
0:42:53
0:38:28
0:36:38
0:38:24
0:36:46
0:41:13
0:39:29
0:42:00
0:40:45
0:39:29
0:35:55
0:35:56
0:40:20
0:40:20
0:44:23
0:43:37
0:44:00
0:45:55
0:42:37
0:40:50
0:40:50
0:48:02
0:40:54
0:47:54
0:45:50
0:41:36
0:40:53

7:10:43
7:10:11
7:10:11
7:09:52
7:10:03
7:10:02
7:10:12
7:10:12
7:10:23
7:10:40
7:10:23
7:10:23
7:10:20
7:09:57
7:10:22
7:10:23
7:10:03
7:10:43
7:10:12
7:10:08
7:10:12
7:10:24
7:10:23
7:10:27
7:09:58
7:10:29
7:10:03
7:09:52
7:10:25
7:10:25
7:10:22
7:10:27
7:10:22
7:10:25
7:10:26
7:10:29

8:21:42
8:22:08
8:24:32
8:24:45
8:25:23
8:25:31
8:25:47
8:26:04
8:26:27
8:28:10
8:28:53
8:29:36
8:29:52
8:30:31
8:30:53
8:30:56
8:32:19
8:33:10
8:36:00
8:36:00
8:36:01
8:36:35
8:36:40
8:38:01
8:38:07
8:39:47
8:40:16
8:43:02
8:44:28
8:44:28
8:44:31
8:44:42
8:44:59
8:45:45
8:45:50
8:45:51



65 C2027
66 C2510
67 C2516
68 C1476
69 C1441
70 C2512
71 C2018
72 C1504
73 C1470
74 C1442
75 C1484
76 C2025
77 C2507
78 C2502
79 C2508
80 C2022
81 C2506
82 C1456
83 C2501
84 C2608
85 C1458
86 C1457
87 C1486
88 C1454
89 C1497
90 C2026
91 C2503
92 C2513
93 C1496
94 C1495
95 C1498

0 C1452

0 C1455

0 C2019

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 7/18/2016 at 12:34:48 AM

MUHD SYAIRUL HAIQAL BIN MUSRAFFA
MUHAMMAD ARIF DANIEL BIN MUDZAFFAR
SYAHMI RIZMAN BIN SHARIZAM
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL SHAFIQ BIN SAZLI
LEOW YONG HAN

ABDUL AZZIM BIN ABD MALEK
MUHAMMAD HAIRUL BIN MD LUCKMAL HAKIM
CHIAM HONG XUAN

OOI BOON SIANG

SOH KAE YEE

GAN MU YOU

MOHD AMILY HAQIME BIN ROHAZIF
HAIQAL DZARIF BIN RAMLI

ASVIN KUMAR A/L MOGHAN

MOHD AFFANDI BIN DAUD

MUHD HAIKIM BIN JAMIDIN

MOHAMAD FIQRI SYAHFIZI BIN MOHD FAUZI
WONG JUN WEI

MUHAMMAD NUR AZHAN BIN WAHAB
FAKHRUL RAZZY BIN MOHD RAUDZI
CHEONG TZE LOK

NGEAU JIUN YUAN

LYE KOK JUN

LIM CHEN KHIAM

HIEW CHAI YAO

MUHAMMAD 1Z2Z ZHARFAN BIN ZAINORDIN
MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN AZMAN
MOHAMAD AKMAL RADZI BIN MISBAHON
LEE JIA SIAN

CHAI CHUNG YEE

DICKSON TAN DYI XIN

PUAH BING ZHE

NG JUN ZHI

MUHAMAD ARIF ISKANDAR BIN SAMSUDDIN

1:36:05
1:36:47
1:36:58
1:38:15
1:38:44
1:40:28
1:41:23
1:42:20
1:43:00
1:43:05
1:44:17
1:45:34
1:46:36
1:46:37
1:46:37
1:46:49
1:46:51
1:48:21
1:48:22
1:48:22
1:48:37
1:48:43
1:48:48
1:51:21
1:51:46
1:55:08
1:55:09
1:56:33
1:58:07
1:58:48
1:58:56
0:57:47
0:57:47
1:56:08

1:35:28
1:36:15
1:36:25
1:32:01
1:37:45
1:39:54
1:40:44
1:25:23
1:43:00
1:43:05
1:43:50
1:44:57
1:46:02
1:45:59
1:46:04
1:46:11
1:46:17
1:28:16
1:47:48
1:47:49
1:31:33
1:31:45
1:48:19
1:34:11
1:51:46
1:54:32
1:54:33
1:56:01
1:58:07
1:58:48
1:58:56
0:40:37 N/A
0:40:54 N/A
1:36:55 N/A

0:43:34
0:49:11
0:46:36
0:47:28
0:46:23
0:45:50
0:52:29
0:57:55
0:49:59
0:49:59
0:52:53
0:48:01
0:50:11
0:52:31
0:45:32
0:50:11
0:50:12
1:02:33
0:52:28
0:52:27
1:01:03
1:01:03
0:53:55
1:01:03
1:12:27
0:55:18
0:55:18
1:05:19
1:19:10
1:19:26
1:19:10

7:10:28
7:10:25
7:10:25
7:16:06
7:10:50
7:10:26
7:10:31
7:26:49
7:09:52
7:09:52
7:10:18
7:10:29
7:10:26
7:10:30
7:10:25
7:10:29
7:10:26
7:29:57
7:10:26
7:10:25
7:26:56
7:26:49
7:10:21
7:27:02
7:09:52
7:10:28
7:10:28
7:10:24
7:09:52
7:09:52
7:09:52
7:27:02
7:26:45
7:29:05

8:45:56
8:46:39
8:46:49
8:48:07
8:48:35
8:50:19
8:51:14
8:52:11
8:52:51
8:52:56
8:54:08
8:55:25
8:56:27
8:56:28
8:56:29
8:56:40
8:56:42
8:58:12
8:58:13
8:58:13
8:58:29
8:58:34
8:58:39
9:01:12
9:01:37
9:04:59
9:05:00
9:06:24
9:07:58
9:08:39
9:08:47
8:07:39
8:07:38
9:06:00



Larian Keamanan Pengakap 2016

(2016-07-17)

Category Results
Location: Padang Merbok, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 24°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: D - 10KM WOMEN OPEN (18-40YRS)

© 00N O U A WN R

NN NNNNNNNMNNRRRPRRRRERRP P R
OO NO U D WNREPROWOKINO UDMAWNERO

D1529
D1552
D1587
D1590
D1519
D1521
D1554
D1562
D1556
D1544
D1584
D1576
D1592
D1545
D1539
D1560
D1531
D2033
D1532
D1515
D1569
D1581
D1534
D1571
D1512
D1517
D1586
D1551
D1536

SEAH BEE LIAN
ANGEL TANG CHAI LING
TAN SIEW CHEN

NGU WEE JYEH

SHAHINEZ AIN

AYAKO OKI

IRMA MARYANI

LEE XIAO LIU

RINDURI MAULIA ARNASTY
KIMBERLY BROWNING
TAN KHAI'JOU

LOONG SIAO YUE

MARIA CHRISTINA BARLET
EVELINA GASIUNAITE
MITCHELL SING

TAN KUAN TEE
CHIEW SU LIN

HENG SUE YIN

CHAN SING YING
ANNIRENTIKA BAH ROSLAN
LILY SHAIDA BINTI MOHAMED ISA
HEE WEI YING

LEE HUI CHUAN
ZURINA AB GHANI

LIEW PEI SH

MAZLINA RADZALI
MEGALA

UMATHEVI THIRUVANAM
NURUL AZIEZULIAWATIE BINTI ABDULLAH

0:49:40
0:50:05
0:50:44
0:51:59
0:53:39
0:53:57
0:57:58
0:59:47
1.01:57
1:01:58
1:03:38
1:05:54
1.06:44
1:07:28
1.08:07
1:08:08
1.08:47
1:08:51
1:10:36
1:11:13
1:11:46
1:11:48
1:14:05
1:15:20
1:15:35
1:16:34
1:17:20
1:17:24
1:17:46

0:49:35
0:50:05
0:50:43
0:51:59
0:53:35
0:53:22
0:57:52
0:59:33
1:01:52
1:01:22
1:03:35
1:05:48
1:.06:44
1:06:53
1:.06:13
1:07:57
1:08:36
1:08:08
1:09:58
1:10:59
1:11:24
1:11:03
1:13:59
1:14:49
1:15:23
1:16:34
1:16:55
1:17:05
1:17:44

0:25:19
0:25:31
0:25:51
0:26:30
0:27:12
0:27:28
0:29:13
0:29:42
0:32:26
0:32:27
0:30:54
0:32:53
0:33:32
0:34:22
0:35:15
0:34:51
0:36:22
0:36:07
0:34:40
0:34:42
0:36:02
0:37:00
0:37:49
0:37:57
0:37:15
0:40:33
0:38:35
0:38:44
0:37:31

7:09:57
7:09:53
7:09:53
7:09:52
7:09:56
7:10:28
7:09:58
7:10:05
7:09:56
7:10:27
7:09:55
7:09:58
7:09:52
7:10:27
7:11:45
7:10:03
7:10:03
7:10:34
7:10:30
7:10:06
7:10:14
7:10:37
7:09:58
7:10:23
7:10:04
7:09:52
7:10:17
7:10:10
7:09:54

7:59:32
7:59:57
8:00:36
8:01:51
8:03:30
8:03:49
8:07:49
8:09:38
8:11:48
8:11:49
8:13:30
8:15:45
8:16:36
8:17:19
8:17:58
8:17:59
8:18:39
8:18:42
8:20:27
8:21:04
8:21:37
8:21:40
8:23:57
8:25:12
8:25:26
8:26:26
8:27:11
8:27:15
8:27:37



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

D1509
D1511
D1535
D1574
D1588
D1557
D2032
D1513
D1577
D1573
D1585
D1568
D1605
D1583
D1540
D1600
D1572
D1566
D1514
D1520
D1599
D1582
D1522
D1543
D1537
D1533
D1589
D1564
D1567
D1594
D1550
D1547
D1525
D1526
D1570
D1542
D1508

CHEN HWEI YEE

RATCHANOK THAMMASARN
NOORAZIAH BINTI ABDUL AZIZ

SITI AIDAH BINTI MOHAMMAD ASMAON
PUTERI MARINA

CHEONG YI HUAN

MUN YEE

ARYA SOMAN

CHUAN HOOI LIAN

JENNEFER CHIA

GOWRI MANOGARI SABAPATHI
ROSLILAWATI SAMSUDIN

LAl MOI FONG

NAZURAH BINTI MAHAMAD SOBRI
MALISSA NAGALINGGAM

DARSHINI NADARAJAN

LEONG LEE CHIN

AZLEENA GHAZALI

AZISHA AZIZ BINTI AZIZ AHMAD

MEENU

CHEONG SOW MUN

HEE WEI FENG

RASHMI SUHAS BELEKAR
WONG JOE YAN

CONSTANCE YIHLIH GREEN

ATIKAH ABDUL GHANI

TEH ZUREENA KALSOM BT AHMAD ZABIDI
UMI AINA UL MARDZIAH BT MEOR MOHAMED TAHA
NOOR AZRIYAN BINTI NADRI

VIVI FARAH BINTI AWANG DAMIT

FATIN LIYANA 1ZZATI BINTI KAMARULZAMAN HASSAN
NOR HAFIZA BINTI MOHD SUKOR
LOW VI VIEN

HAN SER YING

AZURA LIANA BINTI KAMARUZAMAN
MAK WAI WEI

CHEAH YAN XIN

1:17:57
1:18:03
1:18:05
1:19:46
1:20:53
1:21:18
1:21:38
1:21:48
1:22:13
1:22:19
1:22:57
1:23:12
1:24:11
1:24:37
1:24:45
1:24:57
1:25:47
1:26:42
1:27:13
1:28:12
1:28:33
1:29:19
1:29:29
1:29:30
1:30:01
1:30:06
1:30:31
1:31:25
1:31:45
1:32:06
1:32:55
1:33:11
1:33:16
1:33:51
1:34:25
1:35:13
1:35:22

1:17:08
1:17:21
1:17:39
1:19:16
1:20:42
1:20:48
1:20:55
1:20:55
1:21:17
1:22:09
1:22:49
1:22:59
1:23:28
1:22:15
1:24:24
1:14:20
1:25:20
1:26:37
1:26:55
1:27:53
1:28:11
1:28:33
1:29:10
1:28:53
1:29:34
1:29:55
1:30:31
1:30:42
1:31:20
1:31:20
1:32:14
1:32:46
1:32:30
1:33:07
1:34:08
1:34:35
1:35:05

0:40:18
0:38:31
0:39:39
0:39:45
0:39:36
0:40:31
0:41:18
0:41:50
0:42:03
0:40:27
0:42:01
0:41:49
0:44:06
0:42:23
0:41:48
0:48:09
0:42:44
0:43:29
0:42:35
0:43:59
0:42:28
0:48:02
0:43:59
0:44:43
0:47:17
0:43:13
0:46:14
0:44:52
0:46:21
0:43:51
0:47:10
0:43:45
0:42:55
0:44:42
0:47:10
0:47:40
0:43:53

7:10:40
7:10:34
7:10:17
7:10:23
7:10:03
7:10:22
7:10:34
7:10:45
7:10:47
7:10:02
7:10:00
7:10:05
7:10:35
7:12:14
7:10:12
7:20:29
7:10:20
7:09:57
7:10:10
7:10:11
7:10:15
7:10:37
7:10:11
7:10:29
7:10:19
7:10:02
7:09:52
7:10:35
7:10:17
7:10:38
7:10:33
7:10:17
7:10:37
7:10:36
7:10:09
7:10:30
7:10:09

8:27:48
8:27:54
8:27:56
8:29:38
8:30:44
8:31:10
8:31:29
8:31:39
8:32:04
8:32:10
8:32:49
8:33:03
8:34:02
8:34:28
8:34:36
8:34:49
8:35:39
8:36:34
8:37:04
8:38:03
8:38:25
8:39:10
8:39:21
8:39:21
8:39:52
8:39:57
8:40:22
8:41:16
8:41:36
8:41:57
8:42:47
8:43:02
8:43:07
8:43:42
8:44:16
8:45:05
8:45:13



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 7/18/2016 at 12:34:56 AM

D1546
D1558
D2034
D1548
D1563
D2029
D1553
D1565
D1593
D2030
D1523
D1538
D1541
D2031
D1518
D1559
D1549
D1596
D1598
D1597
D1595
D1528
D1602

YAP TING TING

LEE SIU MOON

NURUL SYAKIRAH IBHARIM
VINODHINI GUNASEGARAM
SITI NOR HAFIZAH BINTI MOHAMAD
SHAFIQKA NISHA BINTI BASAH
FATIN FARHANA BINTI SUHNI
NUR HANISAH ABD RAHMAN
CHONG YING YI

FATIN NAZURAH BINTI OPENG
LAI VERN SIN

LOW SIEW LING

NURUL AIN KAMARUDIN
NORHAFIZA BINTI MOHD TOHIT
ASILAH MOHAMAD SHAHRIL
NIK NORAINI BT NIK FARID
ALISON TAN YUE XIN

NG SZE SHUEN

CHAI PEI SUN

SAM GIAT YIE

NORHAMIZAH HAZIRAH BINTI AHMAD JUNAIDI

WONG POOI WAN
#i## PARTICIPANTL ####

1:36:01
1:36:37
1:37:00
1:37:44
1:38:08
1:38:39
1:38:45
1:41:21
1:42:10
1:42:25
1:42:59
1:42:59
1:43:20
1:43:38
1:43:52
1:48:17
1:49:08
1:49:58
1:51:48
1:51:53
1:52:41
1:56:46
2:06:21

1:35:57
1:36:12
1:36:34
1:37:09
1:37:24
1:38:12
1:37:53
1:40:32
1:42:10
1:41:30
1:42:42
1:42:14
1:29:48
1:43:21
1:43:29
1:48:02
1:49:00
1:49:58
1:51:48
1:51:53
1:52:27
1:56:00
1:48:18

0:47:11
0:43:27
0:49:34
0:50:41
0:48:29
0:50:45
0:49:29
0:50:50
0:59:13
0:50:07
0:48:35
0:49:21
0:58:26
0:53:14
0:52:37
0:53:05
0:55:29
0:59:11
0:58:53
0:59:21
0:54:00
0:56:28
1:13:48

7:09:55
7:10:16
7:10:18
7:10:26
7:10:35
7:10:19
7:10:44
7:10:41
7:09:52
7:10:47
7:10:08
7:10:36
7:23:24
7:10:09
7:10:14
7:10:07
7:10:01
7:09:52
7:09:52
7:09:52
7:10:06
7:10:38
7:27:55

8:45:52
8:46:28
8:46:51
8:47:35
8:47:59
8:48:30
8:48:36
8:51:12
8:52:01
8:52:17
8:52:50
8:52:50
8:53:12
8:53:30
8:53:43
8:58:08
8:59:00
8:59:49
9:01:40
9:01:44
9:02:33
9:06:37
9:16:13



Larian Keamanan Pengakap 2016

(2016-07-17)

Category Results

Location: Padang Merbok, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 24°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: E - 10KM WOMEN VETERAN (41YRS & ABOVE)

1 E1620 YASUKO HOSOTANI 0:45:10 0:45:03 0:22:41 7:09:58 7:55:01
2 E1637 ONGJIN HUI 0:50:09 0:50:04 0:25:31 7:09:57 8:00:00
3 E1619 LORNA WONG 0:51:46 0:51:43 0:26:34 7:09:55 8:01:37
4 E1621 WONG AHYIN 0:54:54 0:54:54 0:28:02 7:09:52 8:04:45
5 E1624 CHEW SIEW YENG 0:55:30 0:55:29 0:27:29 7:09:53 8:05:21
6 E1612 CLAIRE ELIZABETH WALLER 0:55:31 0:55:19 0:27:36 7:10:03 8:05:22
7 E1644 CHAN LAI FONG 0:58:58 0:58:48 0:30:22 7:10:02 8:08:50
8 E1633 CHONG YUNE LENG 1:00:04 1:00:01 0:29:47 7:09:55 8:09:56
9 E1650 WONG SIM MEI 1:00:27 1:00:26 0:30:32 7:09:53 8:10:18
10 E1648 REIKO MINAMI 1:02:44 1:02:38 0:32:19 7:09:58 8:12:36
11 E1626 WONG SUET LEE 1:04:07 1:04:01 0:32:01 7:09:57 8:13:58
12 E1643 CHUA HOOI DEAN 1:06:58 1:06:54 0:33:13 7:09:57 8:16:50
13 E1611 DORIS DE LOS SANTOS 1:09:29 1:09:15 0:35:43 7:10:06 8:19:21
14 E1634 OH SAW ENG 1:09:42 1:09:28 0:35:28 7:10:05 8:19:33
15 E1652 CHENG SHUEH MEI 1:09:42 1:09:25 0:34:33 7:10:09 8:19:33
16 E1639 PUTERI NURFALIZA BINTI MOSTAFA 1:11:56 1:11:47 0:36:48 7:10:02 8:21:48
17 E1635 VIKILIM 1:13:10 1:12:58 0:36:28 7:10:05 8:23:02
18 E1646 LEONG CHOOI FOONG 1:13:41 1:13:25 0:36:54 7:10:07 8:23:32
19 E1630 WENDYSOOYUETPING 1:16:19 1:16:01 0:39:22 7:10:09 8:26:10
20 E1638 FOONG SWEE CHNG 1:18:59 1:18:24 0:41:10 7:10:27 8:28:51
21 E1615 NOOR ZALMY AZIZAN BTE MOHD ALI AZIZAN 1:21:49 1:21:26 0:40:50 7:10:15 8:31:40
22 E1625 HO YOKE YIN 1:21:53 1:21:37 0:42:09 7:10:08 8:31:45
23 E1613 JUHANA BINTI JAAFAR 1:23:49 1:23:42 0:42:35 7:09:58 8:33:40
24 E1627 LEONG LAI CHOO 1:24:38 1:24:18 0:42:23 7:10:11 8:34:29
25 E1649 ZALINA BINTI LAILI 1:24:42 1:24:37 0:41:44 7:09:57 8:34:34
26 E1614 CHONG SWEE MAN 1:25:43 1:25:16 0:43:33 7:10:19 8:35:35

27 E1623 LEE WAH TUANG 1:26:49 1:26:21 0:43:06 7:10:19 8:36:40



28 E1645 WONG BEE LEE
29 E1629 HEANG SEN YEIN
30 E1651 JUANITA LEE
31 E1641 CHRISTINA MALAR
32 E1642 HANA AYOB
33 E1628 LEONG LAI FOONG
34 E2045 SITI FATIMAH BINTI MOHAMED NAWAI
35 E2035 LIONG CHAI PHENG
36 E1617 SUJATHA CHRISTINA SREEDHARAN
37 E2044 SITI HADIBAH BT SHAMSUDIN
38 E1636 SUHAILI BINTI ABDUL WAHID
39 E1632 TAN SOOK YEE
0 E1609 GOH SHAW LING
0 E1616 GOH EE SAN
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 7/18/2016 at 12:35:03 AM

1:28:04
1:28:04
1:30:23
1:34:20
1:35:03
1:36:51
1:38:01
1:40:20
1:43:18
1:45:28
1:48:24
1:54:13
0:41:25
0:58:15

1:27:48
1:27:47
1:30:13
1:33:41
1:34:39
1:36:31
1:37:51
1:39:39
1:42:46
1:38:34
1:48:10
1:53:29
0:41:16 N/A
0:41:30 N/A

0:42:57
0:42:57
0:45:25
0:46:40
0:44:43
0:48:08
0:49:39
0:52:17
0:52:55
0:57:16
0:54:03
0:56:40

7:10:08
7:10:09
7:10:02
7:10:31
7:10:16
7:10:12
7:10:01
7:10:33
7:10:24
7:16:46
7:10:06
7:10:37
7:10:01
7:26:37

8:37:56
8:37:56
8:40:14
8:44:11
8:44:55
8:46:42
8:47:52
8:50:12
8:53:09
8:55:20
8:58:15
9:04:05
7:51:17
8:08:06



Larian Keamanan Pengakap 2016

(2016-07-17)

Category Results

Location: Padang Merbok, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 24°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: F - 10KM WOMEN JUNIOR (13-17YRS)

1 F1654 LIM QI ER 0:53:31 0:53:30 0:26:55 7:09:54 8:03:23
2 F1682 CHEONG YITING 1:13:27 1:13:23 0:36:08 7:09:56 8:23:19
3 F1674 CHEAH SUEH MEI 1:14:52 1:14:25 0:37:27 7:10:19 8:24:44
4 F1666 WINNIE CHEONG WAN EE 1:20:36 1:19:46 0:42:54 7:10:42 8:30:28
5 F1670 CHAN JIA PING 1:21:06 1:20:36 0:39:44 7:10:22 8:30:57
6 F1655 SIEW MIKI 1:21:18 1:21:14 0:38:04 7:09:56 8:31:10
7 F1676 CHIN YEE SYUAN 1:22:56 1:22:27 0:42:00 7:10:20 8:32:47
8 F1680 SHAMITA DIYA DAVID 1:26:28 1:25:59 0:38:17 7:10:22 8:36:20
9 F1653 BERNICE ANG ZOE 1:33:10 1:31:53 0:42:35 7:11:09 8:43:01
10 F1675 ELAINE SEOW PUI WAN 1:35:28 1:34:59 0:47:55 7:10:21 8:45:20
11 F1679 LIM JINGYI 1:36:29 1:35:40 0:48:14 7:10:41 8:46:20
12 F1660 CHEONG XIN YI 1:41:47 1:21:43 0:57:41 7:29:56 8:51:38
13 F2039 NORA ISMA HANI BINTI KAHARUDIN 1:46:06 1:45:30 0:45:33 7:10:28 8:55:57
14 F2036 NUR ALYA ZAFIRA BT MASHEH HUDIN 1:46:09 1:45:52 0:53:15 7:10:09 8:56:01
15 F1665 TRACY CHEONG WAN SEE 1:48:21 1:48:02 0:52:13 7:10:11 8:58:13
16 F1664 MISIA YONG ZHI HING 1:48:29 1:48:08 0:52:13 7:10:13 8:58:20
17 F1668 LIM HUI LING 1:49:03 1:48:37 0:53:54 7:10:18 8:58:54
18 F1667 YONG JIAR ROU 1:51:45 1:51:19 0:53:59 7:10:17 9:01:36
19 F1672 LEE PEIYU 1:52:09 1:51:39 0:57:07 7:10:22 9:02:00
20 F1671 CHIN CHU YU 1:52:11 1:51:46 0:55:30 7:10:17 9:02:02
21 F1673 LIM LI WEN 1:52:22 1:51:52 0:57:07 7:10:22 9:02:14
22 F1677 CHAN JIAN CHUNG 1:58:56 1:58:56 1:19:10 7:09:52 9:08:47
23 F2043 NURLYSA AFFINA BINTI HANAFFI 1:59:31 1:58:55 1:01:45 7:10:28 9:09:23
24 F2037 HAZIMAHTUN HASYIMAH 2:03:04 2:02:26 1:07:07 7:10:30 9:12:55
25 F2040 NAFISAH BINTI MOHD JAIS 2:03:05 2:02:27 1:07:07 7:10:30 9:12:57

26 F1659 SUN HAO MIN 2:06:03 1:49:07 1:18:34 7:26:48 9:15:54



27 F1657 LEE TEIN HUI
28 F1663 SHERLEEN TAN WAN Ql
29 F1678 KOK NIAN EN
30 F1661 TEH WEI TONG
31 F1662 CHIN YING MING
32 F2038 HAZIMAHTUN HASYIMAH BINTI MD SHARIFF
33 F2042 PUTERI BALQIS BINTI AHMAD
34 F2041 FATIN SYAZWANI BINTI RAMLAN
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 7/18/2016 at 12:39:25 AM

2:06:04
2:06:04
2:06:04
2:06:05
2:06:06
2:07:16
2:07:17
2:07:18

1:46:00
1:46:01
1:46:02
1:49:10
1:46:03
2:06:37
2:06:41
2:06:41

1:18:34
1:18:34
1:18:34
1:18:34
1:18:35
1:04:18
1:.07:07
1:04:50

7:29:56
7:29:55
7:29:55
7:26:46
7:29:55
7:10:31
7:10:27
7:10:29

9:15:55
9:15:56
9:15:56
9:15:56
9:15:58
9:17:07
9:17:08
9:17:09



Larian Keamanan Pengakap 2016

(2016-07-17)

Men Only Results (10KM)

Location: Padang Merbok, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 24°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 C1448 DAVID LEONG 0:38:48 0:38:47 0:19:35 7:09:53 7:48:40

2 1 A1158 MUHAMMAD ASDI BIN WEDING 0:39:10 0:39:10 0:19:35 7:09:52 7:49:02

3 2 A1254 NG GUO SHEN 0:39:26 0:39:24 0:19:36 7:09:53 7:49:17

4 3 A1266 REZA BIN REBUAN 0:40:11 0:40:10 0:20:22 7:09:53 7:50:03

5 1 B1397 ONG CHIN 0:41:13 0:41:12 0:20:58 7:09:53 7:51:05

6 4 A1065 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN GHAZALI 0:41:40 0:41:39 0:21:01 7:09:53 7:51:32

7 5 A1228 NURUL HAFIZ BIN RAMLAN 0:42:04 0:42:04 0:21:11 7:09:52 7:51:55

8 6 A1059 TEE CHIN LI 0:42:09 0:42:01 0:21:04 7:10:00 7:52:00

9 2 B1396 KHOO HUA SENG 0:42:09 0:42:06 0:21:27 7:09:55 7:52:00
10 3 B1411 LOW HAN KEAT 0:43:09 0:43:07 0:21:48 7:09:54 7:53:01
11 7 A1265 WONG KOK WAI 0:43:13 0:43:13 0:21:39 7:09:52 7:53:04
12 8 A1160 EDWIN LIM MUN KEAT 0:43:19 0:43:19 0:21:54 7:09:52 7:53:11
13 2 C1446 MITHLESH 0:43:20 0:43:19 0:21:26 7:09:53 7:53:12
14 9 A1101 LEE TECK WAI 0:43:39 0:43:37 0:22:20 7:09:54 7:53:31
15 10 A1081 IBRAHIM ABAKER TARGIO HASHEM 0:44:27 0:44:21 0:21:24 7:09:58 7:54:19
16 4 B1380 SILAHUDDIN BIN SALIM 0:44:44 0:44:39 0:22:40 7:09:57 7:54:36
17 3 C1447 SHARWIN KUMAR 0:45:05 0:45:04 0:21:58 7:09:53 7:54:57
18 11 A1060 JEREMY CHEAH GIN TATT 0:46:22 0:46:15 0:23:01 7:09:59 7:56:14
19 4 C1477 AMIRUL AIMAN BIN PANI 0:46:33 0:46:29 0:23:21 7:09:56 7:56:25
20 12 A1197 CREIGHTON SIRIWARDENE 0:46:37 0:46:34 0:22:50 7:09:54 7:56:28
21 5 B1435 LIEW CHING LOCK 0:46:47 0:46:45 0:23:52 7:09:54 7:56:38
22 13 A2014 MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN AZMI 0:47:11 0:47:04 0:23:44 7:09:59 7:57:02
23 6 B1407 LAISOO LEONG 0:47:43 0:47:42 0:23:44 7:09:53 7:57:34
24 14 A1064 CHIEW KEN SENG 0:48:10 0:48:01 0:24:36 7:10:01 7:58:01
25 15 A1328 CHU CHUN YEEN 0:48:27 0:48:19 0:24:02 7:10:00 7:58:18
26 7 B1431 LAURENCE BEATTIE 0:48:32 0:48:29 0:24:34 7:09:55 7:58:23
27 5 C2509 LOGISWARAN A/L RAMESH 0:48:32 0:48:31 0:23:47 7:09:54 7:58:24
28 16 A1137 ENDROSTIL ADITYA ARUNG 0:48:48 0:48:43 0:24:50 7:09:57 7:58:39
29 6 C1449 MAX NATHANIEL WALLER 0:49:12 0:49:01 0:25:20 7:10:03 7:59:03
30 17 A1224 FIRDAUS 0:49:31 0:49:24 0:24:41 7:09:59 7:59:22
31 18 A1035 YO KIMOTO 0:49:53 0:49:16 0:25:19 7:10:28 7:59:44
32 8 B1409 LEE HUI SENG 0:49:56 0:49:54 0:24:35 7:09:54 7:59:48
33 9 B1379 AMARANATHAN THIRUPATHY 0:50:03 0:49:34 0:25:20 7:10:21 7:59:54
34 7 C1451 LIM SENG YON 0:50:25 0:50:23 0:25:18 7:09:54 8:00:16



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

19 A1138

8 C1450
20 A1319
21 A1260
22 A1058
23 A1072
24 A1329
25 A1330
10 B1404
11 B1400
26 A1366
27 Al1342
12 B1385

9 C2016
28 A1293
29 A1068
30 A1049
31 A1139
32 A1110
33 A1098
34 A1195
13 B1439
35 A1304
36 A1192
37 A1121
14 B1392
15 B1412
38 A1100
39 A2001
10 C1466
40 A1155
41 A1214
16 B1250
42 A1310
17 B1406
43 A1297
44 A1215
45 A1041
46 A1217
47 A1066
48 A1353

YONAS BELO

HAFIZ ADLAN RASHDAN BIN HAMIDON
ROBER YAMASHITA

LEONG KOK CHUEN

MOHD SALMAN BIN RAMLI

LEOW WEN JUN

SHOGO TERADA

KENGO SHIORI

JAMES WILLIS

WONG POH ON

SULAIMAN BIN SIDEK

HASNAN BIN MAT NAWI

LIEW YOON CHOY

INDRA MARZUKE BIN MUHD YUSOF
ALPHONSUS JOHN

HAIDZIL AZLIZAN B SAMAD

NGOOI KHANG JER

ANGGA DWI SAPUTRO

RUDY IRWAN

LIM KIM HUAT

STEWART SIRIWARDENE
MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ LEE BIN ABDULLAH
VICKNESWARAAN MOHANADAS
SETLEM RAVI KUMAR

ENRIQUE MUNOZ GARCIA

MINORU NAKAMURA

SHIMADA TAKAO

MOHD ZAIN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
MOHD AFIZAL BIN SUHAIMI
AMMAR HAFIZ BIN ROSLLI

KENG TEE KEONG

EKMAL HISHAM BIN KAMARUDDIN
DING KOR HUAT

CHONG WEI ZHONG

TAN LAY CHOON

AHMAD LAILATU KHADRI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
FAIZUL JOHARI

GARY EDGAR TOM

HIEW YIN LIN

AHMAD SHAZWAN BIN MOHD KHARIP SHAH
MOHD EZHAN BIN MOHD SALLEH

0:50:30
0:50:37
0:50:43
0:50:45
0:51:06
0:51:40
0:51:47
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18 B1382
49 A1372
50 A1320
51 A1361
52 A1150
53 A1119
19 B1419
11 C1468
20 B1428
54 A1245
55 A1292
56 A1246
57 A1124
58 A1274
59 A1140
12 C1462
60 A1300
21 B1413
61 A1354
62 A1282
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64 A1299
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66 A1179
67 A1088
68 A1077
69 A1373
70 A1303
71 A1156
72 A1173
22 B1381
73 A2003
74 A1344
23 B1426
75 A1277
76 A1102
77 A1130
78 A1142
24 B1422
13 C1445
14 C2505

LIM KIAN HUAT

YONG KOK FUI

T JAYABALAN P THIRUNAVAKARASU

FU TECK CHAI

CHUA SOO SHENG

LIM HONG CHEE

TEE KUAN MENG

MUHAMMAD DANISH BIN NORHISAM
CHUNG HUNG KAY HENRY

LIM CHANG WEY

MUHAMMAD FANDI BIN ABD GHANI

TE TIE SENG

NORAWI BIN SEMAN

CHANG XIANG WEI

SONI RAMDHANI

MUHAMMAD NUR SALIHIN BIN MOHD KHUSNI
ANGGAIYAH ARUMUGAM

LOONG CHEE YIP

JONATHAN ADRIAN WATKINS

SEE HOCK LEONG

HARIESHKUMAL SON OF THILLAI NATHAN
HANG KOK CHUAN

MOHAMMAD RAFIUDDIN BIN MD ROZI
SUHAIMI BIN RAMLI

DANIEL CESAREO

AHMAD HAFIZ ADIVIAH

WONG TECK SING

NG HWA HO

ENG SOO LEK

AHMAD ZURIYADI BIN PAWZI

BERGERE CHARLES EDWARD

ANANTH KUMAR JAYA KUMAR

PAUL CHANG CHERN YANG

SOONG KIM HAN

ONG JIN HEE

MOHD HAADI ISKANDAR BIN MOHAMED LAZIM
ASHWIN THURAIRAJAH
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HASMIRUL BIN HASNAN

MUHAMMAD ALIF HAZIQ BIN SHAHRIZAL
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79 A1294
15 C1494
25 B1403
80 A1117
81 A1006
82 A1237
83 A1186
84 A1349
26 B1427
85 A1252
86 A1007
87 A1289
88 A1046
27 B1388
89 A1113
90 A1374
91 A1317
92 A1283
93 A1191
94 A1012
95 A1296
96 A1172
97 A2610
98 A2005
99 A1055
28 B1434
16 C1503
100 A2012
101 A1363
17 C1474
29 B1420
30 B1421
102 A1021
103 A1248
104 A1123
18 C1499
105 A1069
19 C2515
106 A1037
20 C1469
107 A1180

JEGATHESAN MUNIANDI
NICHOLAS YONG QING DONG
LEE SWEE KEE

MOHD YAZID HASHIM

SUBIN NAMBIYATH SASI

LEE VEI HUNG

MUHAMMAD ZULFADLI BIN TAJUDIN
GOH ENG HWA

CHONG CHEE HOONG

MUHD RAFIS BIN HASAN

MOHD FAIZULANUAR BIN MAIN
AARON ANTIONI DOSS
MATTHEWS GEORGE

NG MUN FONG

FOONG ZI YI

ABDUL HALIM BIN JEMALI
AHMAD FAIRUZ BIN MOHAMMED
LEE KOK YUNG

TAN KAH ANN

MIOR AHMAD RAMADHAN BIN MIOR SHAHRIDAN
LIM CHIAU WU

MOHAMMAD TAUFIK ISKANDAR
ANDREW CHUA

MUHAMMAD ZULFIKRI BIN WAN CHIK
TAN PENG HAN

CHANTHIRAN SIVAPERUMAN
SAW YU KAI

LEE BOON HOOR

MOHDTERMIZI BIN MAT DARUS
YEOW MING XUAN

YONG KEICHUAN

CHAN PHOOI HUA

GUEN ZHI YONG

HAILZAM ANUAR BIN SHAHROM
SIM CHI KEONG

BRANDON NG ZI YANG

SIN PENG TEAN

IZDIHAR RAIMI BIN IBRAHIM
AKMAL BIN IBRAHIM

JOSHUA RETNARAJ EBENEZER
MOHD AZWAWI BIN MD ISA
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109 A1034

32 B1418
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110 A1348
111 A1275
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112 A1324

34 B1429
113 A1318
114 A1316
115 A1170
116 A1364

35 B1430

36 B2015

22 C1502
117 A1174

23 C1482

24 C1453
118 A1251

25 C1507
119 A1278
120 A1079
121 A1005
122 A1025
123 A1015

26 C1444
124 A1057
125 A1284
126 A1164
127 A1023
128 A2008
129 A1027
130 A1253

27 C1443
131 A1226

37 B1408
132 A1133
133 A1084
134 A1337

VALLIAPPAN

AHMAD RADZI BIN ABD WAHAB
TIAU CHEN THONG

CHIAM SOO GUAN

HIEW RUI WEN

YEAP EWE JUAN

YUEN CHAN KIT

CHEW PENG YEW

KOK KIN AIK

CHOOI YUE SENG

MOHAMAD REDZA SAMSUDIN
RIZDWAN BIN MOHD YUNUS
SYED AHMAD MUSLIM BIN SYED MOHAMED ADNAN
IBRAHIM YAHYA

ONG SIEW CHIN

TEE SHIN SAN

CHAN SER VIN

AHMAD AFNAN BIN CHE MAHMUD
CHAM XUN QIN

ONG WEI CONG

MOHD KHAIRUL BIN SHUAID
MOHAMMAD KHALIF BIN MOHD SHAHRIMAN
TAN YEAP CHIN

HAFIZ BIN ABU SAMAH
SUBHASH SUDHAKARAN

SOO SHIBING

MCKREDDY

BRANDON CHEW E KAl

HAN TAI SENG

NG ENG CHUAN

MUHAMMAD AMIN BIN MOK HALLIM
ELDRIN ROYSTON SEIBING
MATHEWS PIOUS

CHONG KIAN BOON

TAN CHEA HONG

FELIX GOH CHING BOON

FOO SIANG JEW

CHIN YUE HON

LIEW TIAM MING

ZULKEFLEY BIN MOHAMMAD
TAN YU ANG
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135 A1148
136 A1067
137 A1030
138 A1029
139 A1232
38 B1401
140 A1242
141 A1205
142 A1129
143 A1122
28 C1472
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29 C1500
145 A2009
146 A1136
147 A1048
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30 C1465
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151 A1327
152 A1244
39 B1410
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159 A1146
160 A1269
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165 A1207
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ISMAIL IBRAHIM

HAIRUL NIZAN BIN SULAIMAN

LAM KAM YAN

DEVANI AAKASH S

HO KEI'YIH

MICHIRO KIMURA

CHEW CHUAN JUEN

SAIFUL HAKIMIE BIN SULAIMAN
AHMAD HIDAYAT BIN KAMARUDDIN
TING YU YONG
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312 A1219
76 C2025
313 A1075
314 A1343
315 A1039
77 C2507
78 C2502
79 C2508
80 C2022
81 C2506
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82 C1456
83 C2501
84 C2608
317 A1196
318 A1256
319 A1259
320 A1257
321 A1258
85 C1458
86 C1457
87 C1486
88 C1454
89 C1497
322 A1032
323 A1033
324 A1074
325 Al1264
90 C2026
91 C2503
92 C2513
326 A1050
327 A1095
93 C1496
94 C1495
95 C1498
328 Al111
0 A1325

0 C1452

0 C1455

0 C2019

LEANG CHANG YEONG

MOHD AMILY HAQIME BIN ROHAZIF
TAN MENG CHUAN

BADIUZAMAN BIN BAHARU

MOHD KAMIL BIN AB HAMID

HAIQAL DZARIF BIN RAMLI

ASVIN KUMAR A/L MOGHAN

MOHD AFFANDI BIN DAUD

MUHD HAIKIM BIN JAMIDIN
MOHAMAD FIQRI SYAHFIZI BIN MOHD FAUZI
DOMINIC HONG ENG HIN

WONG JUN WEI

MUHAMMAD NUR AZHAN BIN WAHAB
FAKHRUL RAZZY BIN MOHD RAUDZI
AARON HO KA SHING

YEONG KAR WENG

LOW PHAK ONN

EDMUND LIM YEW LHOY

LIM YEW PHIN

CHEONG TZE LOK

NGEAU JIUN YUAN

LYE KOK JUN
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HIEW CHAI YAO

CHONG THING GUANG
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TAN LIAM KAR
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MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN AZMAN
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KU JOO HAN

ANDREW ER WERN SERN

LEE JIA SIAN

CHAI CHUNG YEE

DICKSON TAN DYI XIN

BENEDICT BASKAR AL GUNASEGRAN
LEE JIA SHENG

PUAH BING ZHE

NG JUN ZHI

MUHAMAD ARIF ISKANDAR BIN SAMSUDDIN
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Larian Keamanan Pengakap 2016

(2016-07-17)

Women Only Results (10KM)
Location: Padang Merbok, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 24°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy
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W WWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRERRRR R P R
N RO WVOW®W®NOUDNWNREROWVOLONOD WD WNLERO

E1620
D1529
D1552
E1637
D1587
E1619
D1590
F1654
D1519
D1521
E1621
E1624
E1612
D1554
E1644
D1562
E1633
E1650
D1556
D1544
E1648
D1584
E1626
D1576
D1592
E1643
D1545
D1539
D1560
D1531
D2033
E1611

YASUKO HOSOTANI
SEAH BEE LIAN
ANGEL TANG CHAI LING
ONG JIN HUI

TAN SIEW CHEN

LORNA WONG
NGU WEE JYEH
LIM Ql ER
SHAHINEZ AIN

AYAKO OKI
WONG AH YIN

CHEW SIEW YENG
CLAIRE ELIZABETH WALLER
IRMA MARYANI
CHAN LAI FONG

LEE XIAO LIU

CHONG YUNE LENG
WONG SIM MEI
RINDURI MAULIA ARNASTY
KIMBERLY BROWNING
REIKO MINAMI

TAN KHAI JOU

WONG SUET LEE
LOONG SIAO YUE
MARIA CHRISTINA BARLET
CHUA HOOI DEAN
EVELINA GASIUNAITE
MITCHELL SING

TAN KUAN TEE
CHIEW SU LIN
HENG SUE YIN
DORIS DE LOS SANTOS
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E1634
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E1639
E1635
F1682
E1646
D1534
F1674
D1571
D1512
E1630
D1517
D1586
D1551
D1536
D1509
D1511
D1535
E1638
D1574
F1666
D1588
F1670
F1655
D1557
D2032
D1513
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D1577
D1573
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OH SAW ENG

CHENG SHUEH MEI

CHAN SING YING

ANNIRENTIKA BAH ROSLAN

LILY SHAIDA BINTI MOHAMED ISA
HEE WEI YING

PUTERI NURFALIZA BINTI MOSTAFA
VIKI LIM

CHEONG YI TING

LEONG CHOOI FOONG

LEE HUI CHUAN

CHEAH SUEH MEI
ZURINA AB GHANI

LIEW PEI SH

WENDYSOOYUETPING

MAZLINA RADZAL

MEGALA

UMATHEVI THIRUVANAM

NURUL AZIEZULIAWATIE BINTI ABDULLAH
CHEN HWEI YEE

RATCHANOK THAMMASARN
NOORAZIAH BINTI ABDUL AZIZ
FOONG SWEE CHNG

SITI AIDAH BINTI MOHAMMAD ASMAON
WINNIE CHEONG WAN EE

PUTERI MARINA

CHAN JIA PING

SIEW MIKI

CHEONG YI HUAN

MUN YEE

ARYA SOMAN

NOOR ZALMY AZIZAN BTE MOHD ALI AZIZAN
HO YOKE YIN

CHUAN HOOI LIAN

JENNEFER CHIA

CHIN YEE SYUAN
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#i### PARTICIPANTL ####
HAZIMAHTUN HASYIMAH BINTI MD SHARIFF
PUTERI BALQIS BINTI AHMAD
FATIN SYAZWANI BINTI RAMLAN
GOH SHAW LING

GOH EE SAN

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 7/18/2016 at 12:39:51 AM
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Larian Keamanan Pengakap 2016

(2016-07-17)

Overall Results (Men & Women) (10KM)

Location: Padang Merbok, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 24°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 1 C1448 DAVID LEONG 0:38:48 0:38:47 0:19:35 7:09:53 7:48:40

2 2 1 A1158 MUHAMMAD ASDI BIN WEDING 0:39:10 0:39:10 0:19:35 7:09:52 7:49:02

3 3 2 A1254 NG GUO SHEN 0:39:26 0:39:24 0:19:36 7:09:53 7:49:17

4 4 3 A1266 REZA BIN REBUAN 0:40:11 0:40:10 0:20:22 7:09:53 7:50:03

5 5 1 B1397 ONG CHIN 0:41:13 0:41:12 0:20:58 7:09:53 7:51:05

6 6 4 A1065 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN GHAZALI 0:41:40 0:41:39 0:21:01 7:09:53 7:51:32

7 7 5 A1228 NURUL HAFIZ BIN RAMLAN 0:42:04 0:42:04 0:21:11 7:09:52 7:51:55

8 8 6 A1059 TEE CHIN LI 0:42:09 0:42:01 0:21:04 7:10:00 7:52:00

9 9 2 B1396 KHOO HUA SENG 0:42:09 0:42:06 0:21:27 7:09:55 7:52:00
10 10 3 B1411 LOW HAN KEAT 0:43:09 0:43:07 0:21:48 7:09:54 7:53:01
11 11 7 A1265 WONG KOK WAI 0:43:13 0:43:13 0:21:39 7:09:52 7:53:04
12 12 8 A1160 EDWIN LIM MUN KEAT 0:43:19 0:43:19 0:21:54 7:09:52 7:53:11
13 13 2 C1446 MITHLESH 0:43:20 0:43:19 0:21:26 7:09:53 7:53:12
14 14 9 A1101 LEE TECK WAI 0:43:39 0:43:37 0:22:20 7:09:54 7:53:31
15 15 10 A1081 IBRAHIM ABAKER TARGIO HASHEM 0:44:27 0:44:21 0:21:24 7:09:58 7:54:19
16 16 4 B1380 SILAHUDDIN BIN SALIM 0:44:44 0:44:39 0:22:40 7:09:57 7:54:36
17 17 3 C1447 SHARWIN KUMAR 0:45:05 0:45:04 0:21:58 7:09:53 7:54:57
18 1 1 E1620 YASUKO HOSOTANI 0:45:10 0:45:03 0:22:41 7:09:58 7:55:01
19 18 11 A1060 JEREMY CHEAH GIN TATT 0:46:22 0:46:15 0:23:01 7:09:59 7:56:14
20 19 4 C1477 AMIRUL AIMAN BIN PANI 0:46:33 0:46:29 0:23:21 7:09:56 7:56:25
21 20 12 A1197 CREIGHTON SIRIWARDENE 0:46:37 0:46:34 0:22:50 7:09:54 7:56:28
22 21 5 B1435 LIEW CHING LOCK 0:46:47 0:46:45 0:23:52 7:09:54 7:56:38
23 22 13 A2014 MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN AZMI 0:47:11 0:47:04 0:23:44 7:09:59 7:57:02
24 23 6 B1407 LAISOO LEONG 0:47:43 0:47:42 0:23:44 7:09:53 7:57:34
25 24 14 A1064 CHIEW KEN SENG 0:48:10 0:48:01 0:24:36 7:10:01 7:58:01
26 25 15 A1328 CHU CHUN YEEN 0:48:27 0:48:19 0:24:02 7:10:00 7:58:18
27 26 7 B1431 LAURENCE BEATTIE 0:48:32 0:48:29 0:24:34 7:09:55 7:58:23
28 27 5 C2509 LOGISWARAN A/L RAMESH 0:48:32 0:48:31 0:23:47 7:09:54 7:58:24
29 28 16 A1137 ENDROSTIL ADITYA ARUNG 0:48:48 0:48:43 0:24:50 7:09:57 7:58:39
30 29 6 C1449 MAX NATHANIEL WALLER 0:49:12 0:49:01 0:25:20 7:10:03 7:59:03
31 30 17 A1224 FIRDAUS 0:49:31 0:49:24 0:24:41 7:09:59 7:59:22
32 2 1 D1529 SEAH BEE LIAN 0:49:40 0:49:35 0:25:19 7:09:57 7:59:32
33 31 18 A1035 YO KIMOTO 0:49:53 0:49:16 0:25:19 7:10:28 7:59:44
34 32 8 B1409 LEE HUI SENG 0:49:56 0:49:54 0:24:35 7:09:54 7:59:48
35 33 9 B1379 AMARANATHAN THIRUPATHY 0:50:03 0:49:34 0:25:20 7:10:21 7:59:54
36 3 2 D1552 ANGEL TANG CHAI LING 0:50:05 0:50:05 0:25:31 7:09:53 7:59:57
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4 E1621
35 A1304
36 A1192
37 A1121
14 B1392
15 B1412
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40 A1155
41 A1214
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